 EDI8F3265C
64Kx32 SRAM Module
1
EDI8F3265C Rev. 8.0  4/96 ECO #7470
Features
64Kx32 bit CMOS Static
Random Access Memory
• Access Times 15 thru 35ns

TAVAV
TAVEL
TEHAX
TDVEH TEHDX
TELEH
TAVEH
DATA VALID
HIGH Z
TWLEH
6
EDI8F3265C Rev. 8.0  4/96 ECO #7470
 EDI8F3265C
64Kx32 SRAM Module
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8F3265C15MZC 15 87
EDI8F3265C20MZC 20 87
EDI8F3265C25MZC 25 87
EDI8F3265C35MZC 35 87
Ordering Information
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Europe Ltd. •  Shelley House, The Avenue • Lightwater, Surrey GU18 5RF
United Kingdom •  01276 472637 • FAX: 01276 473748
Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.    CAGE No. 66301
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8F3265C15MMC 15 30
EDI8F3265C20MMC 20 30
EDI8F3265C25MMC 25 30
EDI8F3265C35MMC 35 30
EDI8F3265C15MNC 15 342
EDI8F3265C20MNC 20 342
EDI8F3265C25MNC 25 342
EDI8F3265C35MNC 35 342
Note: To order an Industrial grade product substitute the letter C in the Suffix with
the letter I, eg. EDI8F3265C20MZC becomes EDI8F3265C20MI.
Package No. 87
64 Pin ZIP
Package No. 30
64 Pin SIMM Straight